

Amendment-6

Date: 27-Apr-2017

Ref: NIT No. RECPDCL/TECH/AMI-CED/e-Tender/2016-17/3932 Dated: 09.03.2017

Sr. No.	RFP Document Reference (Clause No., Page No.)	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
1	Section-VI (Eligibility Criteria), QR for Bidder, Sr. no.6, page no.135 (Amendment-3)	The Bidder must have successfully executed & implemented AMR/AMI projects (meeting any of the below criteria) in an Indian Power Distribution Utility in the last 7 years (i.e. FY 2009-10 to till the previous date of bid submission of this tender).	The Bidder must have successfully executed & implemented AMR/AMI projects (meeting any of the below criteria) in an Indian/ Global Power Distribution Utility in the last 7 years (i.e. FY 2009- 10 to till the previous date of bid submission of this tender).

This is issue with the approval of Competent Authority

Please contact for further queries:

Phone: 0120-4383783/759/773

Email: ced.projects@recpdcl.in